
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 

     NAME OF LABORATORY: DYNAMICS AND METROLGY LAB                 

     NAME OF THE SUBJECT: 17MECC86-DYNAMICS AND METROLGY LAB   (V MECH) 

       

 

 

  

 

       

          

      

 

 

CLASS 
NAME OF THE STAFF 

INCHARGE 

NAME OF THE LAB ASSISTANT 

INCHARGE 

V MECH Mr.R.MAHESH Mr.A.GUNASEKARAN / Mr.G.RAJ 

 

 

 

Day/ Period 

1 2 3 

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

 

(1
2

.1
5
 P

.M
. 

- 
1
.0

0
 P

.M
.)

 

4 5 6 

9:00-

10.00 

10.00-

11.00 

11.15- 

12.15 
1:00-2:00 

2.00 - 
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Monday      

Tuesday     V MECH 

Wednesday      

Thursday     V MECH 

Friday      


